Shelton Striders 10k

Category
All Men

Male Vet 40

Male Vet 45

Male Vet 50

Male Vet 55

Male Vet 60

All Ladies

Female Vet 35

Female Vet 40

Female Vet 45

Female Vet 50

Female Vet 55

Position Time

0:31:24
0:33:04
0:33:57

0:35:35
0:36:56
0:38:32

0:36:06
0:36:17
0:36:39

0:36:00
0:37:51
0:39:08

0:39:48
0:46:44
0:46:44

0:43:59
0:45:20
0:47:03

0:38:34
0:39:22
0:41:22

0:48:26
0:48:50
0:49:30

0:45:37
0:45:54
0:48:25

0:44:45
0:48:45
0:49:15

0:42:26
0:52:04
0:54:49

0:53:40
0:53:51
1:07:19

Sunday 7 October 2012. 9:45 am

Name

WATSON, Alastair
POWELL, Mark
PRICE, Stephen

DEEMING, Ashley
HINDS, Craig
HOBDAY, Alastair

REALEY, Neil
MORRIS, Jim
KNIBB, John

PARKIN, Russell
FOWELL, Mark
WARWICK, Mark

MEE, Colin
WHEATLEY, Adrian
LAVENDER, John

LEARAD, Dennis
MOORE, Malcolm
POOLE, Derek

PALMER, Lisa
OLIVANT, Rachel
CLARKSON, Sarah

BLATHERWICK, Dawn

EGAN, Donna
HUMPHRY, Nicola

SCOTT, Caroline
POOLE, Lizzie
CALVERT, Sam

GREEN, Sarah
BOOTH, Alison
MORRIS, Tracie

BURKE, Jill
REEVE, Jenny
NEWBOLD, Jane

MOORE, Inge
POOLE, Sandra
HARROP, Daphne

Club

Notts AC

UK Net Runner

Heanor Running Club

Hermitage Harriers

Heanor Running Club

Stamford Striders

Derby AC

Derby AC

Rolls Royce Harriers

South Derbyshire Road Runners

Rowland Hill Harriers

Clowne Road Runners

South Derbyshire Road Runners

Holme Pierrepont Running Club

Heanor Running Club
Derby AC
Lichfield Running Club

Long Eaton Running Club

Sinfin Running Club

Heanor Running Club

Boalloy

Derby AC

Team Derby Runner

Heanor Running Club

Long Eaton Running Club

South Derbyshire Road Runners

Holme Pierrepont Running Club

Category

Male
Male

Male

Male Vet 40
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 40

Male Vet 45
Male Vet 45
Male Vet 45

Male Vet 50
Male Vet 50
Male Vet 50

Male Vet 55
Male Vet 55
Male Vet 55

Male Vet 60
Male Vet 60
Male Vet 60

Female Vet 35
Female

Female

Female Vet 35
Female Vet 35
Female Vet 35

Female Vet 40
Female Vet 40
Female Vet 40

Female Vet 45
Female Vet 45
Female Vet 45

Female Vet 50
Female Vet 50
Female Vet 50

Female Vet 55
Female Vet 55
Female Vet 55

Entrant No.

211
149
184

172
228
224

204
100
95

102
89
110

112
57
148

29
16
90

415
302
395

407
346
370

379
428
354

320
406
392

318
349
423

310
347
343



