Shelton Striders 10k

Sunday 7 October 2012. 9:45 am

Category	Position	Time	Name	Club	Category	Entrant No.
All Men						
	1	0:31:24	WATSON, Alastair	Notts AC	Male	211
	2	0:33:04	POWELL, Mark		Male	149
	3	0:33:57	PRICE, Stephen	UK Net Runner	Male	184
Male Vet 40						
	1	0:35:35	DEEMING, Ashley	Heanor Running Club	Male Vet 40	172
	2	0:36:56	HINDS, Craig	Hermitage Harriers	Male Vet 40	228
	3	0:38:32	HOBDAY, Alastair	Heanor Running Club	Male Vet 40	224
Male Vet 45						
	1	0:36:06	REALEY, Neil		Male Vet 45	204
	2	0:36:17	MORRIS, Jim	Stamford Striders	Male Vet 45	100
	3	0:36:39	KNIBB, John	Derby AC	Male Vet 45	95
Male Vet 50						
	1	0:36:00	PARKIN, Russell	Derby AC	Male Vet 50	102
	2	0:37:51	FOWELL, Mark	Rolls Royce Harriers	Male Vet 50	89
	3	0:39:08	WARWICK, Mark		Male Vet 50	110
Male Vet 55						
	1	0:39:48	MEE, Colin	South Derbyshire Road Runners	Male Vet 55	112
	2	0:46:44	WHEATLEY, Adrian		Male Vet 55	57
	3	0:46:44	LAVENDER, John	Rowland Hill Harriers	Male Vet 55	148
Male Vet 60						
	1	0:43:59	LEARAD, Dennis	Clowne Road Runners	Male Vet 60	29
	2	0:45:20	MOORE, Malcolm	South Derbyshire Road Runners	Male Vet 60	16
	3	0:47:03	POOLE, Derek	Holme Pierrepont Running Club	Male Vet 60	90
All Ladies						
	1	0:38:34	PALMER, Lisa	Heanor Running Club	Female Vet 35	415
	2	0:39:22	OLIVANT, Rachel	Derby AC	Female	302
	3	0:41:22	CLARKSON, Sarah	Lichfield Running Club	Female	395
Female Vet 35						
	1	0:48:26	BLATHERWICK, Dawn	Long Eaton Running Club	Female Vet 35	407
	2	0:48:50	EGAN, Donna		Female Vet 35	346
	3	0:49:30	HUMPHRY, Nicola		Female Vet 35	370
Female Vet 40						
	1	0:45:37	SCOTT, Caroline	Sinfin Running Club	Female Vet 40	379
	2	0:45:54	POOLE, Lizzie	Heanor Running Club	Female Vet 40	428
	3	0:48:25	CALVERT, Sam		Female Vet 40	354
Female Vet 45						
	1	0:44:45	GREEN, Sarah	Boalloy	Female Vet 45	320
	2	0:48:45	BOOTH, Alison	Derby AC	Female Vet 45	406
	3	0:49:15	MORRIS, Tracie	Team Derby Runner	Female Vet 45	392
Female Vet 50						
	1	0:42:26	BURKE, Jill	Heanor Running Club	Female Vet 50	318
	2	0:52:04	REEVE, Jenny		Female Vet 50	349
	3	0:54:49	NEWBOLD, Jane	Long Eaton Running Club	Female Vet 50	423
Female Vet 55						
	1	0:53:40	MOORE, Inge	South Derbyshire Road Runners	Female Vet 55	310
	2	0:53:51	POOLE, Sandra	Holme Pierrepont Running Club	Female Vet 55	347
	3	1:07:19	HARROP, Daphne		Female Vet 55	343